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CONFERENCE PROGRAMMES

Venue  :  ANYAMAN 2 & 3, The Everly Putrajaya

0800-2000 HRS : PRE-REGISTRATION
1500 HRS : MEETING OF SPEAKERS, CHAIRPERSONS, CO-CHAIRPERSONS,  
  RAPPORTEURS, CO-RAPPORTEURS OF WORKSHOPS AND PLENARY SESSIONS
1700 HRS : JOINT MEETING OF IFNGO MANAGEMENT BOARD & COUNCIL OF ADVISORS
1900 HRS : WORKING DINNER FOR OFFICIALS (BY INVITATION ONLY)

Venue  :  Grand Mesmera Ballroom, The Everly Putrajaya

16 NOVEMBER 2015 (MONDAY) – DAY ONE

15 NOVEMBER 2015 (SUNDAY) – PRE-CONFERENCE

0730 HRS : REGISTRATION

0845 HRS : OPENING CEREMONY 
  The Hon’ble Dato’ Sri Mohd. Najib Tun Abdul Razak, 
  Prime Minister of Malaysia concurrently Patron of PEMADAM Malaysia 

1045 HRS : PLENARY  I  : GLOBAL DRUG ABUSE CRISIS 

1430HRS : PLENARY II:  GATEWAY DRUGS

Chair Tan Sri Mohd. Najib Abdul Aziz, PEMADAM Malaysia

Co-Chair Datin Hajah Masni Haji Ali, BASMIDA, Brunei Darussalam

Presenter 1 Mr. Esbjörn Hörnberg, IOGT International 

Presenter 2 Assoc. Prof. Razak Lajiz, National Poison Centre, USM Malaysia 

Presenter 3 Mr. Mohd. Shah Rizan Sazali,  
 Consumers Association of Penang, CAP Malaysia 

Rapporteur Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mohd. Rushdan Jailani, ACREDA, USIM Malaysia

Co-Rapporteur Ms. Nazanin Boujarian, UTM Malaysia

Chair Arch. Nuno Jorge, President IFNGO

Co-Chair Sen. Dato’ Mohd. Suhaimi Abdullah, PEMADAM Malaysia

Presenter 1 Ms. Karen Peters, Regional Representative Regional Centre
 for Southeast Asia &  The Pacifi c, UNODC

Presenter 2 H.E Hirubalan V P, Deputy Secretary-General of ASEAN  

Presenter 3 Mr. Wan Addenan Wan Mohd. Noo,
 Director of Treatment, Medical & Rehabilitation,  NADA Malaysia 

Rapporteur Mr. David Ong Chan Hor, PEMADAM MALAYSIA

Co-Rapporteur Mr. Mohd. Helmie Musa, USIM Malaysia
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Chair Dr. Sudibyo Markus, Muhammadiyah, Indonesia

Co-Chair Dato’ S. Kullasegaran, PEMADAM Malaysia

Presenter 1 Arch. Nuno Jorge, OFAP Macau

Presenter 2 Dr. Cindy Dollente Ang, PHILCADSA Philippines

Presenter 3 Madam Evodia Almawati Iswandi, I.L.Y.D.  Foundation Indonesia

Presenter 4 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Rumaya Juhari, UPM Malaysia

Presenter 5 Mr. Hassan Khan, FCOSS Fiji

Rapporteur Dr. Mohd. Isa Mat, USIM Malaysia

Co-Rapporteur Ms. Nor Ezdianie Omar, UTM Malaysia

Chair Prof. Datuk Dr. Mohd. Tajudin Ninggal, PEMADAM Malaysia / UTM  

Co-Chair Madam Linda Abdullah, BASMIDA, Brunei Darussalam

Presenter 1 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mohd. Rushdan Mohd Jailani, 
 ACREDA,USIM Malaysia

Presenter 2 Mr. Foo Si Rong, SANA Singapore

Presenter 3 Dr. Malika El Bournani, National Anti Drug Coalition, Morocco

Rapporteur Mr. Mohd. Hafi z Yusoff , PEMADAM Malaysia

Co-Rapporteur Ms. Suhana Atan, USIM Malaysia 

Chair Dato’ Raja Ropiaah Raja Abdullah,  PEMADAM Malaysia

Co-Chair Mr. Shirley Tissera, FONGOADA, Sri Lanka

Presenter 1 Datin Hajah Masni Haji Ali, BASMIDA, Brunei Darussalam

Presenter 2 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mastura Badzis, IIUM Malaysia

Presenter 3 Dr. Dina Imam Supaat, USIM Malaysia

Rapporteur Dato’ Haji Jumaat Mohd. Noor, PEMADAM Malaysia

Co-Rapporteur Ms. Nurul Shazleen Kamal, UTM Malaysia

Moderator Mr. Hamzah Sidang Mohamad, PEMADAM Malaysia

Rapporteur Mr. Mohamad Haris Latif, USIM Malaysia

2000HRS : DINNER KEYNOTE ADDRESS BY H.E. TUN DR. MAHATHIR MOHAMAD
  HEALTHY WHOLESOME COMMUNITIES – NO DRUGS

17 NOVEMBER 2015(TUESDAY) – DAY TWO

0830 HRS : PLENARY III :  CHILDREN’S RIGHTS AGAINTS DRUG & SUBSTANCE ABUSE

1045 HRS : PLENARY  IV : RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT IN DRUG & SUBSTANCE ABUSE

1430 HRS : PLENARY V : EMPOWERING FAMILY & COMMUNITY

Venue  :  Grand Mesmera Ballroom, The Everly Putrajaya
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18 NOVEMBER 2015 (WEDNESDAY) – DAY THREE

1430HRS : 22ND ASEAN IFNGO WORKSHOP ASEAN 2015 DRUG FREE & REVIEW

Chair Mr. Hamzah Sidang Mohamad, PEMADAM Malaysia

Co-Chair Dato’ Haji Jumaat Mohd. Noor, PEMADAM Malaysia

Presenter  Dato’ (Dr.) Haji Mustapha Ma,  IFNGO / PEMADAM Malaysia

Rapporteur Madam Zuriah Abu Bakar, PEMADAM Malaysia

Co-Rapporteur Ms. Marlini Manan, USIM Malaysia 

1700HRS : IFNGO BIENNIAL GENERAL MEETING
  Venue : IRAMA 5  

2000HRS : 22ND ASEAN IFNGO WORKSHOP ACTION PLANS : THE WAY FORWARD
  Venue : IRAMA 6, 7 & 8

Chair Mr. David Ong Chan Hor, PEMADAM Malaysia

Co-Chair Mr. Hamzah Sidang Mohamad, PEMADAM  Malaysia

Presenter  Dato’ Haji Jumaat Mohd. Noor, PEMADAM Malaysia

Rapporteur Madam Zuriah Abu Bakar, PEMADAM Malaysia

Co-Rapporteur Ms. Nurul Aida Mohd Zin, UTM Malaysia

0900HRS : PLENARY VI : JOINT SESSION – YOUTH AS POSITIVE PEER PRESSURE GROUPS   

Chair Dato’ Saroni Judi, PEMADAM Malaysia

Co-Chair Hajah Shima Yusuf Khan, BASMIDA, Brunei Darussalam

Presenter 1 Mr. Hiqmar Danial Dato’ Hidzir, PEMADAM Malaysia

Presenter 2 Mr. Mohd. Ridhwan Mohd. Ali, DMDI Malaysia

Presenter 3 Mr. AlHajj Mohammad Fazlul Haque, JTS Bangladesh

Rapporteur Mr. Zulhisham Nadzari, PEMADAM Malaysia

Co-Rapporteur Mr. Mohd. Helmie Musa, USIM Malaysia 

Venue  :  Grand Mesmera Ballroom, The Everly Putrajaya
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The Hon’ble Dato’ Seri Dr. Ahmad Zahid Hamidi 
Deputy Prime Minister of Malaysia concurrently Minister of Home Aff airs and 
The Chairman of Cabinet Committee On Eradication of Drugs

1045HRS : PLENARY  VIII : GOVERNMENT, PRIVATE & NGO COLLABORATION : REALITY OR DREAM? 

Chair Tan Sri Wan Mahmood Pawan Teh, IFNGO Foundation Malaysia

Co-Chair Dato’ Ram Nair, PEMADAM Malaysia

Presenter 1 Mr. Hamzah Sidang Mohamad, PEMADAM Malaysia

Presenter 2 Mr. Esbjörn Hörnberg, IOGT International Sweden

Presenter 3 Mr. Sven-Olov Carlsson, WFAD Sweden

Presenter 4 Datin Hajah Masni Haji Mohd. Ali, BASMIDA, Brunei Darussalam

Rapporteur Dr. Mohd. Isa Mat, USIM Malaysia

Co-Rapporteur Ms. Nurul Aida Mohd. Zin, UTM Malaysia

 
1430 HRS PLENARY IX : ACTION PLAN & RECOMMENDATIONS 

2000 HRS CLOSING CEREMONY

Moderator Mr. Hamzah Sidang Mohamad, PEMADAM Malaysia

Co-Moderator Prof. Datuk Dr. Mohd. Tajudin Ninggal, PEMADAM Malaysia / UTM

Presenter  Dato’ (Dr.) Haji Mustapha Ma,  IFNGO / PEMADAM Malaysia

Rapporteur Madam Evodia Almawati, I.L.Y.D. Foundation Indonesia

Co-Rapporteur Ms. Suhana Atan, USIM Malaysia

1015HRS : PLENARY VII : SPECIAL SESSION – ASEAN IFNGO   

Chair Dato’ Haji Jumaat Mohd.Noor, PEMADAM Malaysia

Presenter  Dato’ (Dr.)  Haji Mustapha Ma,  IFNGO / PEMADAM Malaysia

Rapporteur Madam Zuriah Abu Bakar, PEMADAM Malaysia

Co-Rapporteur Ms. Nurul Aida Mohd. Zin, UTM Malaysia


